Boutique Villa Shanthi Hikkaduwa

Wewalgoda, Kovila Road
Hikkaduwa, Sri Lanka
www.villashanthi.com

We provide you a very private und luxury service
Wir verwohnen Sie luxuriés und ganz privat

Menu
Speisekarte

All prices are including tax and service charges
Special requests are accommodated, including special Diets.
Die Preise verstehen sich inclusive Tax und Service charge
Gern werden Speisen nach Gdstewiinschen zubereitet, einschliefslich
spezieller Didtwiinsche
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Free Breakfast at your choice

We offer for all our guest a free Breakfast.
You can try our traditional Breakfast, our fitness Breakfast,
our full Breakfast or our sweet Breakfast, recommend for kids.
For tomorrow you can preorder a traditional Sri Lankan Breakfast

Traditional Breakfast

Two eggs prepared at your choice
Fruit plate and fresh pressed fruit juice
Toast of Sri Lankan bread, butter, jam
Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Full Breakfast

Two eggs prepared at your choice

Two chicken sausages, one grilled tomato
Fruit plate and fresh pressed fruit juice
Toast of Sri Lankan bread, butter

Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Traditional Sri Lankan Breakfast
String hoppers, Dhal, Potato Curry

Fish Curry or Egg Curry

Fruit salade and fresh pressed fruit juice
Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Fitness Breakfast

Sri Lankan Curd and Treacle, Cheese
Fruit plate and fresh pressed fruit juice
Toast of Sri Lankan bread, butter, jam
Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Sweet Breakfast for Kids

Three pancakes with chocolate sauce
or: Oats porridge with Treacle

Fruit salade and fresh pressed fruit juice
Warm Chocolate Drink

Additional Extras:
A la carte



Omelettes served with french fries
Omelette plain

Sri Lankan Omelette (filled with vegetable)
Omelette with Tomato and Cheese

Sandwiches served with french fries

Club Sandwich (filled with Mayo, Chicken, Bacon, Cucumber,
Egg, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce

Sandwich with Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce

Sandwich with Fish, Mayo, Lettuce

Sandwich with Chicken, Mayo, Lettuce

Sandwich with Eggs, Mayo, Lettuce

Starter

Grilled Vegetables

Two vegetable Spring Rolls with Dressing

Cocktail of Chicken or Tuna

Cocktail of Prawns (200g)

Tartar of Tuna with Papaya, Avocado, Tomato

Ceviche of Seer Fish with Water Melone on Avocado Guacamole

Soups

Sri Lankan homemade vegetable soup

Tomato cream soup with croutons and herbs on the top
Chicken cream soup with croutons

Chicken soup of noodles, egg and vegetable, herbs on the top
Chinese Seafood soup of Calamari, Prawns, Fish

Tom Yam of Prawns, Mushrooms, Lemongrass

Salads

Salad of Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, dressing

Salad of white Cabbage with Pineapple, dressing

Salad of sweet Potato, Avocado, Feta Cheese, dressing

Salad of mixed Seafood of Prawns, Calamari, Tuna, dressing
Salad of grilled Prawns on mixed salad and Avocado, dressing

Pizza

Pizza Margaritha with Tomato sauce, Cheese, Basil

Pizza with Chicken, Vegetable, Cheese

Pizza Seafood with Prawns, Calamari, Tuna, Olives, Cheese

1,500.00
1,900.00
1,900.00

3,500.00

2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00

1,800.00
1,800.00
2,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
3,500,00

1,600.00
1,800.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,800.00
3,000.00

1,600.00
1,600.00
2,000.00
3,500.00
3,500.00

3,500.00
4,500.00
5,500.00



Wraps served with french fries

Chicken Wrap with lettuce/tomato/onion and dressing
Tuna Wrap with lettuce/tomato/onion and dressing
Vegetables Wrap with dressing

Pasta

Spaghetti napolitana (sauce of fresh tomato, cheese on top)

Spaghetti carbonara (with bacon and egg, cheese on top)

Spaghetti bolognese (sauce of beef, vegetable, tomato, cheese on top)
Macaroni with grilled chicken, tomato sauce, cheese on top
Spaghetti with grilled chicken, tomato sauce, cheese on top

Spaghetti napolitana topped with grilled prawns (300g)

Prawns

Fish

Two grilled Jumbo Prawns (600g) with french fries and mixed salad
Grilled Prawns (300g) with french fries and mixed salad

Fried Prawns (300g) with french fries and tartar sauce

Develled Prawns (300g) with steamed rice

Prawns (300g) and vegetable chop suey with rice or noodles

Prawns (300g), one portion extra

Fried Fish with french fries and tartar sauce

Buttered Fish with french fries and mixed salad

Grilled Fish with steamed vegetables

Develled Fish with steamed rice

Fish and vegetable chop suey with rice or noodles

Grilled Mullet Full Fish (500g) with steamed rice, lemon butter or
garlic sauce and mixed salad

Calamari

Crab

Develled Calamari with steamed rice

Fried Calamari with french fries and tartar sauce
Calamari and vegetable chop suey with rice or noodles
Buttered Calamari with french fries and mixed salad

Two baked Crabs (600g) with french fries and mixed salad

Two develled Crabs (600g) with saffron rice

Two Crabs (600g) curry with steamed rice, coconut sambol, papadam
Two Grilled Crabs (600g) with french fries and mixed salad

2,800.00
2,800.00
2.000.00

2.200.00
2,800.00
2,800.00
2,800.00
2.800.00
3,700.00

7,500.00
3,700.00
3,700.00
3,700.00
3,700.00
2,200.00

2,600.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
5,800.00

2,600.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,600.00

7.500.00
7,500.00
7.500.00
7.500.00



Steaks / Beef

Beefsteak with garlic sauce, french fries and mixed salad
Develled Beef with steamed rice

Grilled Beef slices and vegetable chop suey with steamed rice
Roast Beef with pepper sauce, french fries and mixed salad

Chicken

Pork

Grilled Chicken with steamed vegetables

Develled Chicken with steamed rice

Roasted Chicken with French fries and mixed salad
Fried Chicken with French fries and mixed salad

Pork chop with pepper sauce, mashed potatoes and mixed salad
Pork steak with mustard cream sauce, french fries and mixed salad
Develled Pork with steamed rice

Sweet and sour Pork with steamed rice or vegetable noodles

International Specialities

Nasi goreng: Basmati rice cooked together with chicken, fish,
prawns and vegetables, served with fried egg

Beef Filet Steak Hawai with green pepper sauce, pineapple slice
and fried egg

Chicken piccata (in a sauce of lemon, butter and capers), served
with Spaghetti

Grilled Lamb chop (300g) with rosemary and garlic juice, roasted
potato and fresh garden vegetable, steamed and buttered

Mixed Grill Platter (beef steak, grilled chicken, pork chop,
sausages, bacon, eggs, grilled pineapple, grilled tomato) with green
pepper sauce, french fries and mixed salad

Mixed Seafood Platter (grilled Lobster (300g), Crab (300g),
Jumbo Prawn (300g), Seer fish and Calamari) with lime butter or
garlic sauce, french fries and mixed salad

Two whole Lobster (600g) with lime butter or garlic sauce, saffron
rice and mixed salad

3,800.00
3,800.00
3,800.00
3,800.00

2,600.00
2,600.00
2,600.00
2,600.00

3,400.00
3,400.00
3,400.00
3,400.00

3,500.00

3,800,00

2,600.00

4,500.00

15,500.00

19,800.00

16,800.00



Sri Lankan Rice & Curry

Rice and four vegetables curry, coconut sambol, papadam

Rice and three vegetable curry with fish curry, coconut sambol,
papadam

Rice and three vegetable curry with chicken, coconut sambol, papadam
Rice and three vegetable curry with beef curry,

coconut sambol, papadam

Rice and three vegetable curry with prawns, coconut sambol, papadam
Shanthi Special: Rice and three vegetable curry with

chicken-, fish- and prawn curry, coconut sambol, papadam

Rice and chicken curry, coconut sambol, papadam

Rice and fish curry, coconut sambol, papadam

Rice and prawns curry, coconut sambol, papdam

Sri Lankan Biryani

Chicken Biryani: mixed rice dish cooked with chicken
and spices, served with cucumber raita

Vegetables Biryani: mixed rice dish cooked with
vegetables and spices, served with cucumber raita

Fried Rice or Noodles

Shanthi Special fried vegetable rice or noodles with
chicken, fish and prawns

Fried vegetable rice or noodles

Fried vegetable rice or noodles with seafood

Fried vegetable rice or noodles with chicken

Fried vegetable rice or noodles with eggs

2,300.00
2,800.00

2,800.00
3,800.00

3,800.00
5,000.00

1,500.00

1,500.00
3,300.00

3,000.00

2,500.00

3,800.00

1,600.00
3,200.00
2,500.00
2,000.00



Vegetarian/Vegan dishes

Vegetable clear soup

Vegetable cream soup

Vegetable (250g) steamed and buttered

Vegetable (250g) steamed and buttered with cream sauce
Vegetable fried rice or noodles

Vegetable chop suey with steamed rice

Two vegetable spring rolls with dressing

Children’s portion /small portion

Mashed Potato

Macaroni or Spaghetti with fresh tomato sauce and cheese
Chicken Fingers with french fries or noodles

Fish Fingers with french fries or noodles

Four Sausages with french fries and Ketchup

French fries with Ketchup

Extras

Mashed Potato

Steamed rice plain (80g)

Buttered Spaghetti or Noodles (60g)
Potato boiled and buttered

Prawns (300g)

Dessert

Fresh Fruit platter (500g)

Mixed fresh Fruit Salad (300g)

Mised fresh Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice cream

Ice Cream (2 bowls) of Vanilla or Chocolate with chocolate sauce

Two Pancakes filled with banana or pineapple or coconut and treacle

Two Banana fritters with ice cream topped with honey or chocolate sauce
Two Pineapple fritters with ice cream topped with honey or chocolate sauce
Curd and Kithul Treacle

Wattalapan - Pudding of eggs with nuts and spices (preorder)

Cake

Butter Cake (100g)

Chocolate Cake (100g)
Homemade Brownie (100g)
Homemade Coconut cake (100g)

1,600.00
1,600.00
1,600.00
2,000.00
1,600.00
2,000.00
1,800.00

500.00
1,200.00
1,300.00
1,300.00

800.00

500,00

700,00
500,00
700,00
700.00
2,200.00

1,200.00
800.00
1,000.00
600,00
1,200.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
600.00
1,500.00

600,00
800,00
1,200.00
1,200.00



Beverages

Soft Drinks /500mi

Coca Cola

Fanta

Sprite

Orange Juice

Tonic

Ginger Beer

Soda

Mineral Water 1 litre

Fresh pressed Fruit Juices /250 ml
e Papaya Juice

Mango Juice

Pineapple Juice

Watermelone Juice

Mixed Fruit Juice

Fresh Orange Juice

Lime Juice

Lime & Soda

Fresh Fruit Lassy made with curd / 250 mi
e Lassy of fresh fruits Mango / Papaya / Pineapple / Banana /

Milk shakes / 250 mi
e Milk Shake of Vanilla or Chocolate

e Milk Fruit Shake of Mango / Papaya / Pineapple / Banana

550.00
550.00
550.00
950.00
550.00
550.00
550.00
300,00

800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
800.00
1,200.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

1,200.00

1,200.00
1.200.00



Iced drinks / 250 mi

Sri Lankan iced Tea
Iced Coffee topped with vanilla ice cream
Iced Chocolate topped with chocolate ice cream

Hot Beverages

Pot of Sri Lankan Tea

Pot of Sri Lanka Coffee

Pot of Sri Lanka Coffee double
Pot of hot Sri Lankan Chocolate
Espresso

Cappuchino

Cafe Latte

Pot of Ginger Tea

Pot of Cinnamon Tea

All prices are including tax and service charges

25.11.2024

800.00
1,200.00
1,200.00

800.00
800.00
1,000.00
800.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
700.00
700.00



