Boutique Villa Shanthi Hikkaduwa

Wewalgoda, Kovila Road Hikkaduwa, Sri Lanka www.villashanthi.com

We provide you a very private und luxury service Wir verwöhnen Sie luxuriös und ganz privat

Menu Speisekarte

All prices are including tax and service charges

Special requests are accommodated, including special Diets. Die Preise verstehen sich inclusive Tax und Service charge Gern werden Speisen nach Gästewünschen zubereitet, einschließlich spezieller Diätwünsche

Free Breakfast at your choice

We offer for all our guest a free Breakfast.
You can try our traditional Breakfast, our fitness Breakfast,
our full Breakfast or our sweet Breakfast, recommend for kids.
For tomorrow you can preorder a traditional Sri Lankan Breakfast

Traditional Breakfast

Two eggs prepared at your choice Fruit plate and fresh pressed fruit juice Toast of Sri Lankan bread, butter, jam Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Full Breakfast

Two eggs prepared at your choice Two chicken sausages, one grilled tomato Fruit plate and fresh pressed fruit juice Toast of Sri Lankan bread, butter Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Traditional Sri Lankan Breakfast

String hoppers, Dhal, Potato Curry Fish Curry or Egg Curry Fruit salade and fresh pressed fruit juice Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Fitness Breakfast

Sri Lankan Curd and Treacle, Cheese Fruit plate and fresh pressed fruit juice Toast of Sri Lankan bread, butter, jam Sri Lankan Tea or Coffee

Sweet Breakfast for Kids

Three pancakes with chocolate sauce or: Oats porridge with Treacle Fruit salade and fresh pressed fruit juice Warm Chocolate Drink

Additional Extras:

Á la carte

Omelettes served with french fries Omelette plain Sri Lankan Omelette (filled with vegetable) Omelette with Tomato and Cheese	1,500.00 1,900.00 1,900.00
Sandwiches served with french fries Club Sandwich (filled with Mayo, Chicken, Bacon, Cucumber, Egg, Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce Sandwich with Cheese, Tomato, Lettuce Sandwich with Fish, Mayo, Lettuce Sandwich with Chicken, Mayo, Lettuce Sandwich with Eggs, Mayo, Lettuce	3,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00 2,500.00
Starter Grilled Vegetables Two vegetable Spring Rolls with Dressing Cocktail of Chicken or Tuna Cocktail of Prawns (200g) Tartar of Tuna with Papaya, Avocado, Tomato Ceviche of Seer Fish with Water Melone on Avocado Guacamole	1,800.00 1,800.00 2,500.00 3,000.00 3,000.00 3,500,00
Soups Sri Lankan homemade vegetable soup Tomato cream soup with croutons and herbs on the top Chicken cream soup with croutons Chicken soup of noodles, egg and vegetable, herbs on the top Chinese Seafood soup of Calamari, Prawns, Fish Tom Yam of Prawns, Mushrooms, Lemongrass	1,600.00 1,800.00 2,000.00 2,500.00 2,800.00 3,000.00
Salad of Tomato, Cucumber, Lettuce, dressing Salad of white Cabbage with Pineapple, dressing Salad of sweet Potato, Avocado, Feta Cheese, dressing Salad of mixed Seafood of Prawns, Calamari, Tuna, dressing Salad of grilled Prawns on mixed salad and Avocado, dressing	1,600.00 1,600.00 2,000.00 3,500.00 3,500.00
Pizza Pizza Margaritha with Tomato sauce, Cheese, Basil Pizza with Chicken, Vegetable, Cheese Pizza Seafood with Prawns, Calamari, Tuna, Olives, Cheese	3,500.00 4,500.00 5,500.00

Wraps served with french fries	
Chicken Wrap with lettuce/tomato/onion and dressing	2,800.00
Tuna Wrap with lettuce/tomato/onion and dressing	2,800.00
 Vegetables Wrap with dressing 	2.000.00
Pasta	
 Spaghetti napolitana (sauce of fresh tomato, cheese on top) 	2.200.00
 Spaghetti carbonara (with bacon and egg, cheese on top) 	2,800.00
• Spaghetti bolognese (sauce of beef, vegetable, tomato, cheese on top)	2,800.00
 Macaroni with grilled chicken, tomato sauce, cheese on top 	2,800.00
 Spaghetti with grilled chicken, tomato sauce, cheese on top 	2.800.00
 Spaghetti napolitana topped with grilled prawns (300g) 	3,700.00
Prawns	
• Two grilled Jumbo Prawns (600g) with french fries and mixed salad	7,500.00
 Grilled Prawns (300g) with french fries and mixed salad 	3,700.00
 Fried Prawns (300g) with french fries and tartar sauce 	3,700.00
 Develled Prawns (300g) with steamed rice 	3,700.00
 Prawns (300g) and vegetable chop suey with rice or noodles 	3,700.00
 Prawns (300g), one portion extra 	2,200.00
1 Tawns (300g), one portion extra	2,200.00
Fish	
 Fried Fish with french fries and tartar sauce 	2,600.00
 Buttered Fish with french fries and mixed salad 	2,600.00
 Grilled Fish with steamed vegetables 	2,600.00
 Develled Fish with steamed rice 	2,600.00
 Fish and vegetable chop suey with rice or noodles 	2,600.00
 Grilled Mullet Full Fish (500g) with steamed rice, lemon butter or 	5,800.00
garlic sauce and mixed salad	
Calamari	
Develled Calamari with steamed rice	2,600.00
Fried Calamari with french fries and tartar sauce	2,600.00
 Calamari and vegetable chop suey with rice or noodles 	2,600.00
Buttered Calamari with french fries and mixed salad	2,600.00
- Buttered Caramari with Hellen Hies and mixed salad	2,000.00
Crab	
 Two baked Crabs (600g) with french fries and mixed salad 	7.500.00
• Two develled Crabs (600g) with saffron rice	7,500.00
• Two Crabs (600g) curry with steamed rice, coconut sambol, papadam	7.500.00
 Two Grilled Crabs (600g) with french fries and mixed salad 	7.500.00

 Steaks / Beef Beefsteak with garlic sauce, french fries and mixed salad Develled Beef with steamed rice Grilled Beef slices and vegetable chop suey with steamed rice Roast Beef with pepper sauce, french fries and mixed salad 	3,800.00 3,800.00 3,800.00 3,800.00	
 Chicken Grilled Chicken with steamed vegetables Develled Chicken with steamed rice Roasted Chicken with French fries and mixed salad Fried Chicken with French fries and mixed salad Pork	2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00 2,600.00	
 Pork chop with pepper sauce, mashed potatoes and mixed salad Pork steak with mustard cream sauce, french fries and mixed salad Develled Pork with steamed rice Sweet and sour Pork with steamed rice or vegetable noodles 	3,400.00 3,400.00 3,400.00 3,400.00	
International Specialities		
• Nasi goreng: Basmati rice cooked together with chicken, fish, prawns and vegetables, served with fried egg	3,500.00	
Beef Filet Steak Hawai with green pepper sauce, pineapple slice and fried egg	3,800,00	
• Chicken piccata (in a sauce of lemon, butter and capers), served with Spaghetti	2,600.00	
• Grilled Lamb chop (300g) with rosemary and garlic juice, roasted potato and fresh garden vegetable, steamed and buttered	4,500.00	
• Mixed Grill Platter (beef steak, grilled chicken, pork chop, sausages, bacon, eggs, grilled pineapple, grilled tomato) with green pepper sauce, french fries and mixed salad	15,500.00	
• Mixed Seafood Platter (grilled Lobster (300g), Crab (300g), Jumbo Prawn (300g), Seer fish and Calamari) with lime butter or garlic sauce, french fries and mixed salad	19,800.00	
• Two whole Lobster (600g) with lime butter or garlic sauce, saffron rice and mixed salad	16,800.00	

Sri Lankan Rice & Curry	
Rice and four vegetables curry, coconut sambol, papadam	2,300.00
 Rice and three vegetable curry with fish curry, coconut sambol, papadam 	2,800.00
Rice and three vegetable curry with chicken, coconut sambol, papadam	2,800.00
Rice and three vegetable curry with beef curry, coconut sambol, papadam	3,800.00
Rice and three vegetable curry with prawns, coconut sambol, papadam	3,800.00
Shanthi Special: Rice and three vegetable curry with chicken-, fish- and prawn curry, coconut sambol, papadam	5,000.00
Rice and chicken curry, coconut sambol, papadam	1,500.00
Rice and fish curry, coconut sambol, papadam	1,500.00
Rice and prawns curry, coconut sambol, papdam	3,300.00
 Sri Lankan Biryani Chicken Biryani: mixed rice dish cooked with chicken and spices, served with cucumber raita Vegetables Biryani: mixed rice dish cooked with vegetables and spices, served with cucumber raita 	3,000.00 2,500.00
 Fried Rice or Noodles Shanthi Special fried vegetable rice or noodles with chicken, fish and prawns 	3,800.00
Fried vegetable rice or noodles	1,600.00
 Fried vegetable rice or noodles with seafood 	3,200.00
Fried vegetable rice or noodles with chicken	2,500.00
Fried vegetable rice or noodles with eggs	2,000.00

Vegetarian/Vegan dishes Vegetable clear soup Vegetable cream soup Vegetable (250g) steamed and buttered Vegetable (250g) steamed and buttered with cream sauce Vegetable fried rice or noodles Vegetable chop suey with steamed rice Two vegetable spring rolls with dressing	1,600.00 1,600.00 1,600.00 2,000.00 1,600.00 2,000.00 1,800.00
Children's portion /small portion Mashed Potato Macaroni or Spaghetti with fresh tomato sauce and cheese Chicken Fingers with french fries or noodles Fish Fingers with french fries or noodles Four Sausages with french fries and Ketchup French fries with Ketchup	500.00 1,200.00 1,300.00 1,300.00 800.00 500,00
Extras Mashed Potato Steamed rice plain (80g) Buttered Spaghetti or Noodles (60g) Potato boiled and buttered Prawns (300g)	700,00 500,00 700,00 700.00 2,200.00
Dessert Fresh Fruit platter (500g) Mixed fresh Fruit Salad (300g) Mised fresh Fruit Salad with Vanilla Ice cream Ice Cream (2 bowls) of Vanilla or Chocolate with chocolate sauce Two Pancakes filled with banana or pineapple or coconut and treacle Two Banana fritters with ice cream topped with honey or chocolate sauce Two Pineapple fritters with ice cream topped with honey or chocolate sauce Curd and Kithul Treacle Wattalapan - Pudding of eggs with nuts and spices (preorder)	1,200.00 800.00 1,000.00 600,00 1,200.00 1,500.00 600.00 1,500.00
Cake Butter Cake (100g) Chocolate Cake (100g) Homemade Brownie (100g) Homemade Coconut cake (100g)	600,00 800,00 1,200.00 1,200.00

Beverages

Soft Drinks /500ml	
Coca Cola	550.00
• Fanta	550.00
• Sprite	550.00
Orange Juice	950.00
• Tonic	550.00
Ginger Beer	550.00
• Soda	550.00
Mineral Water 1 litre	300,00
Fresh pressed Fruit Juices /250 ml	
Papaya Juice	800.00
Mango Juice	800.00
Pineapple Juice	800.00
Watermelone Juice	800.00
Mixed Fruit Juice	800.00
Fresh Orange Juice	1,200.00
Lime Juice	1,200.00
• Lime & Soda	1,200.00
Fresh Fruit Lassy made with curd / 250 ml	
• Lassy of fresh fruits Mango / Papaya / Pineapple / Banana /	1,200.00
Milk shakes / 250 ml	
Milk Shake of Vanilla or Chocolate	1,200.00
Milk Fruit Shake of Mango / Papaya / Pineapple / Banana	1.200.00

Iced drinks / 250 ml

•	Sri Lankan iced Tea	800.00
•	Iced Coffee topped with vanilla ice cream	1,200.00
•	Iced Chocolate topped with chocolate ice cream	1,200.00

Hot Beverages

•	Pot of Sri Lankan Tea	800.00
•	Pot of Sri Lanka Coffee	800.00
•	Pot of Sri Lanka Coffee double	1,000.00
•	Pot of hot Sri Lankan Chocolate	800.00
•	Espresso	1,000.00
•	Cappuchino	1,000.00
•	Cafe Latte	1,000.00
•	Pot of Ginger Tea	700.00
•	Pot of Cinnamon Tea	700.00

All prices are including tax and service charges